MERCRUISER [5.7L MIE GM 350%-8 1357 < CARBURETOR AMD THROTTLE LIMEAGE b w
Serial Mbr B ange: 0K.040307 THRU 0K.3393593 ()

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

2 a7 B1277RA3T|DECAL 1

3 16 B05Z96|STUD [4-1/21M.) 1

4 2052984 1 |FLAME ARRESTOR 1

5 a05314| RETAIMER-BREATHER HOSE |1

A 12 86400 '"WASHER 1

7 11 35045 NUT [1./4-28) 1

a2 32 807498240\ HOSE 2

9 97850 |ELB O [SODEG.) 2

10 25 52188 GROMMET 2

11 24 32817 | SFRING 1

12 3310 8072624 2| CARBURETOR ASSEMELY 1

13 B05359T |BRACKET 1

14 16 53724 |STUD-REAR (5/16X1-3/4 1M |2

15 12 20084 '"WASHER 2

16 11 29250 NUT (5/16-24) 204

17 8072284 1| SPACER 1

18 27 R2457 2|GASKET 2 3

19 16 E3332|STUD-LOWER REAR [5/16% 1-9:| 2 BORG "“WARMER 71C

20 16 FOZIE|STUDFROMT [5AEx 1-1/21M.) |2 BORG "WARMER 71C

21 11 25654 | MUT (5/16-24) 2 BORG "WARMER 71C

22 27 h2457 2|GASKET 1 BORG "WARMER 71C 3

23 2211097 |'WEDGE-CARBURETOR 1 BORG "WARMER 71C

24 B0E996| BRACKET 1 BORG "“WARMER 71C

25 10 28601 |SCREW [1/4-28 % 5/810.) 2 BORG “WARMER 71C

26 11 20361 |NUT [1/4-28) 2 BORG "WARMER 71C

27 10 74824 | SCREW [5/16-18% 1-1/4 IM.) 2 HURTH B30 & BORG WaRMER £

28 13 39107 |LOCKMWASHER 2 HURTH B30 & BORG WARMER £

29 16 97477 3 STUD KIT 2

- 27 B0EE71496| GASKET SET-EMGINE OWERHAL |1




